 Leasing :
 Comment :
 Price :
 Appr. Repl. Cost. :
 FOB / Region :
Lease for $ 1,244/Mo. at
NCL
High Speed Lateral Chain
Feeder!
$ 61,900 *
$ 62,900
WEST COAST
 * Pricing is valid at the time of printing and subject to change at any time.
MOULDERS - FEED THROUGH
2025
LATERAL CHAIN FEEDER
 Date :
 EXF # :
 Category :
 Brand / Model :
 Machine Type :
 Year of Mfg. :
 Condition :
 Elect / Voltage :
 Special Note :
05/12/2025 - 11:24 PM *
MF-300033
Brand New w/Warranty
                                Please ask me
                                Torry Hiddema
                                800-374-5009  ext. 371
                                Intl.  +1 704-841-2001  ext. 371
 Description :
CAM-WOOD "SM-167AXX"
230 or 460 V, 60 Cy, 3 Ph
• CAM-WOOD SM-167AX Lateral Chain Feeder
Lateral Chain Feeder for up to 11.8"' X 16' long material
Features:
• The feed table is designed to be able to connect with any 4-sided Moulder, Multiple Blade Rip Saw, Straight
Line Rip Saw and Planer
• Feed rollers are pneumatically actuated for quick clamping of wood. The feed speed of the front set of
rollers is adjustable to match the moulder
• Hydraulic drive motors for each feed roller allow variable feed drive
• Centralized control panel, with push-button for start and stop, chain feed regulation and display, feed roller
raising/lowering control
•  Infeed fence, the infeed fence allows the material to be lined up properly with the feed roller
•  Wood thickness limit. There are two adjustable thickness limits preventing over-thickness material to enter
the moulder
Specifications:
•  Working width 25 to 300 mm (1" to 11.8")
•  Working thickness: 8 to 160 mm (0.315" to 6.3")
• Working lenght: 2,000 mm to 7,000 mm (78.7" to 275.6")
• Infeed table 5,425 mm L X 2,090 mm W X 1,920 mm H ( 213.5' L X 82.2" W X 75.5" H)
• Minimum working length: 1,000 mm (39")
• Feed speed: 10 - 120 MPM (32.5 FPM - 390 FPM)
• Feed motor drive for hydraulic motor: 5 HP
• Table feed motor: 2 HP with inverter control
• Feed roller diameter: 140 mm (5-1/2")